GOTEC
ET 50, ET 100 & ET 150  Miniature Piston Pumps
Solenoid Operated, Flow to 65 L/H (17.2 GPH)
Pressure to 14.5 Bar (210 PSI)
DESCRIPTION
Model ET 50, 100 and 150 pumps are the same dimensionally
but vary in terms of pressure delivery and flow
characteristics.These pumps are a great solution for low volume

Plate
ELECTRICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCD (ETG100P24V60HZ)
A
Model
B
Seals
C
Voltage
D
Frequency
ETG50= G1/8 Female Threads
ETS750= 7.5mm OD Plastic Barb
ETG100=G1/8 Female Thread
ETS750= 7.5mm OD Plastic Barb
ETG150= G1/8 Female Threads
ETS7150= 7.5mm OD Plastic Barb
P=NBR(Perbunan) 24V=24V
110V=110V
230V=230V
100V=100V
60Hz=60Hz
50Hz=50Hz
EFFECT OF COIL TEMPERATURE RISE ON FLOW RATE
ET50
ET150